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Costs

Direct costs

NaOH
Methanol
Used cooking oil

Electricity
Depreciation
Salary(3 worker)

biodiesel
glycerin
income
VAT
Profit

d0BHIL 4983

Quantity Unit

0.8 kg
200 litres
1000 litres
5 Kw
3 person

1000 litres
100 litres

Cost of unit

2o
2.5
0.1
0.13

100

1.15

All
925.95

500
100

0.65
235 3
300

1150
300
1450
261
263.05
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